2019 United Soccer Coaches NAIA Men's Scholar All-North/Central Region

First Team
Pos. Player Class School Major GPA Hometown
D Marc Skelton Jr. University of Northwestern Ohio Sports Marketing and Management 3.46 Glasgow, Scotland
M Nathan Foddrill Sr.  Spring Arbor University Actuarial Science 4.00 DeWitt, Mich.
M  Ruben Cano Jimenez Jr.  Missouri Valley College Business Administration Economics 3.52 Barcelona, Spain
M Dominic Newton Sr.  Missouri Valley College Exercise Science 3.88 Manchester, England
M Luka Pekovic Jr. University of Northwestern Ohio Business Administration 3.82 Sevojno, Serbia



First Team
Pos. Player
D Marcelo Mendes
F  Roberto Garrido
F  Gavin Rochford-Smith

2019 United Soccer Coaches NAIA Men's Scholar All-South Region

Class
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.

School

John Brown University
Milligan College
Thomas University (Ga.)

Major GPA Hometown
Accounting/Finance 3.68 Johannesburg, South Africa
Business 3.31 Valencia, Spain

Business 3.36 Bath, England



First Team

Pos. Player

Javier Beltran
Leonardo Georgiades
Paolo Georgiades
Joah Hickel

Navid Istanbullu
Jared Money
Guido Battistini
James Kilburn
Justus Koehler
Felipe Sakamoto
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2019 United Soccer Coaches NAIA Men's Scholar All-West Region

Class School
Sr.  MidAmerica Nazarene University
Jr.  Carroll College
Jr.  Carroll College
Sr.  Baker University
Jr. McPherson College
Jr. Midland University
Sr. McPherson College
Sr.  Midland University
Jr. McPherson College
Sr.  MidAmerica Nazarene University

Major

Sports Management

Business: Financial Planning

Political Science

Business Finance/Economics

Business Marketing, Management, Finance and Communication
Natural Science

Business

Human Performance

Business Administration Management, Marketing and Finance
Business Administration

GPA
3.60
3.85
3.68
3.86
3.72
3.60
3.71
3.31
3.87
3.83

Hometown

Santiago, Chile
Johannesburg, South Africa
Johannesburg, South Africa
Topeka, Kan.

Bremen, Germany

Perth, Australia

Pilar, Argentina

Liverpool, England
Prosselsheim, Germany
Sao Paulo, Brazil
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